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DESCRIPTION

FLUE PIPE

@125mm (5”) - Country 4, C-4,5 & Cove 1
300mm

450mm

600mm

900mm

@150mm (6”) - Cove 2, Island I, II, C6, 7, 8, Country & SLXfs
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm

@150mm (6”) - SLXi
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm

@178mm (7”) - Tor, Cove 3 & Island 11l
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm

@150mm (6”) 150° FLUE PIPE - SLX 20

INJECTOR TEE 28 x 28 x 15mm - for boiler stoves

VERTICAL REAR FLUE ADAPTOR

@125mm (5”) - Country 4, C4, 5 & Cove 1

@150mm (6”) - Cove 2, Island | & Il, C-6, 7, 8 and Country
@178mm (7”) - Cove 3 & Island IIl

EXTERNAL AIR SUPPLY KITS
-Island | & Island 11

- Island 111

-Cove 1l

- Cove 1sr

-Cove 2 & Cove 3

- C Four & C Four Blu

- C Four Insert, C-5, 6, 7, 8, C-5, 6, 7, 8 Blu, Bay, Bay 5, 5gt, VL,

Tor Pico

ASH CARRIER

-Cove 1, Island I, C-4, 5, 6, 8, Country 4, 6, 8, 8b & 12, SLX 20
-Cove 2 &3, Island Il & I1I, C-7, Country 14b, 15b & 16b

-SLX 45

SOLID FUEL HEATING CONTROL SYSTEM
Pre-wired comprising of electronic timer,
high & low level limit thermostats & wiring centre

LOW LIMIT PIPE THERMOSTAT
HIGH LIMIT PIPE THERMOSTAT

DRY WIPER

FLUE PIPE THERMOMETER

MOISTURE METER

CHARNWOOD COLOUR PAINT PACK
** Black (MB), Green (GE), Blue (BU), Aimond (AL)
Bronze (BZ), Brown (BR), Pewter (PE), Gunmetal (GM)

COUNTRY LIVING COLOUR PAINT PACK
Soft green (SG), French Grey (FG)

PRODUCT NO.

010/PV36
010/PV37
010/PV38
010/PV39

010/TW36
010/TW37
010/TW38
010/TW39

010/RW36
010/RW37
010/RW38
010/RW39

010/CY47
010/CY48
010/CY49
010/CY50

010/AV12

008/BWT73

010/PV33
010/TW33
010/CY34

010/THG63
010/THG64
010/TH61
0107552

010/TH62
010/THS0
010/THS1

010/EWS1
010/BW51
010/FW51

008/V10

008/THO2/L

008/THO2/H

008/THO7

008/THO3

008/THO4

008/TW60/**

008/TW60/**

£ EX. VAT

44.00
52.50
61.00
81.00

44.00
52.50
61.00
81.00

36.00
44.00
53.50
67.50

53.50
64.00
72.50
92.00

84.00

33.50

78.00
78.00
86.00

81.50
81.50
81.50
67.00
81.50
35.50
35.50

76.50
76.50
76.50

243.00

38.50

38.50

5.50

14.00

42.00

30.00

38.50

£ INCL. VAT @ 20%

52.80
63.00
73.20
97.20

52.80
63.00
73.20
97.20

43.20
52.80
64.20
81.00

64.20
76.80
87.00
110.40

100.80

40.20

93.60
93.60
103.20

97.80
97.80
97.80
80.40
97.80
42.60
42.60

91.80
91.80
91.80

291.60

46.20

46.20

6.60

16.80

50.40

36.00

46.20

charnwood

BISHOPS WAY, NEWPORT,

ISLE OF WIGHT PO30 5WS,

UNITED KINGDOM
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EXCEPTIONAL STOVES
RETAIL PRICE LIST JULY 2016

DESCRIPTION

CHARNWOOD COVE 1
With low stand

With low arch stand

With midi stand

With store stand

With centre stand

CHARNWOOD COVE 1SR (smoke reduction)
With low stand

With low arch stand

With midi stand

With store stand

With centre stand

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)

Panel pack (enamel black)

CHARNWOOD COVE 2
With low stand

With low arch stand

With midi stand

With store stand

With centre stand

CHARNWOOD COVE 2SR (smoke reduction)
With low stand

With low arch stand

With midi stand

With store stand

With centre stand

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)

Panel pack (enamel black)

Panel pack (Union jack)

CHARNWOOD COVE 3
With low stand

With low arch stand

With midi stand

With store stand

With centre stand

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)
Panel pack (enamel black)

CHARNWOOD ISLAND |
With low legs

With high legs

With store stand

Smoke reducing kit

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)

CHARNWOOD ISLAND II
With low legs

With high legs

With store stand

Smoke reducing kit

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)

CHARNWOOD ISLAND Il CT
With low legs

With high legs

With store stand

Smoke reducing kit

CHARNWOOD ISLAND llI
With low legs

With high legs

With store stand

Smoke reducing kit

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)

THE BEMBRIDGE FOR COUNTRY LIVING

THE BEMBRIDGE FOR COUNTRY LIVING With Grate Kit
High legs

Store stand

Reciprocating grate kit

Heat shield

charnwood ‘

PRODUCT NO.

009/COVO1MK2LS
009/COVO1MK2LA
009/COVO1MK2ZMS
009/COVO1MK2SS
009/COVO1MK2CS

009/SRCOVO1MK2LS
009/SRCOVO1MKZLA
009/SRCOV01IMK2MS
009/SRCOVO1MK2SS
009/SRCOVO01MK2CS
010/5X80

020/5X93S
020/5X93S/BL

009/COV02MK2LS
009/COV0ZMK2LA
009/COV02ZMK2ZMS
009/COV02MK2SS
009/COV02MK2CS

009/SRCOV02MK2LS
009/SRCOV02MK2LA
009/SRCOV02MK2MS
009/SRCOV02MK2SS
009/SRCOV02MK2CS
010/PX80

020/PX93S
020/PX935/BL
020/PX935/U)

009/COVO3MK2LS
009/COVO3MK2LA
009/COVO3MK2MS
009/COVO3MK2SS
009/COVO3MK2CS
010/RX80
020/RX93S
020/RX93S

009/1SL01
009/1SLO1HL
009/1SL01SS
010/AY83
010/AX080
020/AX093S

009/15L02
009/1SLO2HL
009/15L02SS
010/BY83
010/BX080
020/BX093S

009/CISLO2
009/CISLOZ2HL
009/CISLO2SS
010/BY83

009/1SL03
009/1SLO3HL
009/1SLO3SS
010/CY83
010/CX080
020/CX093S

009/BBG0S
009/BBGOSMF
010/ER051S
010/NR050
010/AT022
010/NR0O57

£ EX. VAT

1,015.00
1,015.00
1,085.00
1,100.00
1,100.00

1,015.00
1,015.00
1,085.00
1,100.00
1,100.00
41.00
57.50
93.00

1,445.00
1,445.00
1,515.00
1,525.00
1,525.00

1,445.00
1,445.00
1,515.00
1,525.00
1,525.00
51.00
63.00
103.50
319.50

1,955.00
1,955.00
2,055.00
2,065.00
2,065.00
56.50
63.00
103.50

1,275.00
1,310.00
1,380.00
30.50
51.00
57.50

1,440.00
1,475.00
1,555.00
30.50
53.50
62.50

1,575.00
1,610.00
1,685.00

30.50

1,815.00
1,860.00
1,925.00
30.50
56.50
64.50

845.00
965.00
80.00
85.00
170.50
43.00

£ INCL. VAT @ 20%

1,218.00
1,218.00
1,302.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

1,218.00
1,218.00
1,302.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
49.20
69.00
111.60

1,734.00
1,734.00
1,818.00
1,830.00
1,830.00

1,734.00
1,734.00
1,818.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
61.20
75.60
124.20
383.40

2,346.00
2,346.00
2,466.00
2,478.00
2,478.00
67.80
75.60
124.20

1,530.00
1,572.00
1,656.00
36.60
61.20
69.00

1,728.00
1,770.00
1,866.00
36.60
64.20
75.00

1,890.00
1,932.00
2,022.00

36.60

2,178.00
2,232.00
2,310.00
36.60
67.80
77.40

1,014.00
1,158.00
96.00
102.00
204.60
51.60
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charnwood ﬁ

PRODUCT NO. £ EX. VAT

DESCRIPTION

£ INCL. VAT @ 20%

PRODUCT NO. £ EX. VAT £ INCL. VAT @ 20%

CHARNWOOD TOR 009/TOR 2,820.00 3,384.00 CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 4 Woodburner 009/CO4R 605.00 726.00
Optional stone top 010/ES40 228.00 273.60 Multifuel Conversion Kit 010/EY20 163.50 196.20
CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 4 Multifuel 009/CO4MFR 715.00 858.00
CHARNWOOD TOR PICO 009/PICO 2,140.00 2,568.00 Clip on Shelf 010/PV34 34.50 41.40
Optional stone top 010/KS095 196.00 235.20 Smoke reducing kit 010/EY49 30.50 36.60
Heat Shield 010/EY54 100.00 120.00
CHARNWOOD ARC 5 Store Stand 009/ARCO05SS 1,330.00 1,596.00 Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Steel) 010/PV35 134.00 160.80
Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Stainless Steel) 010/PV35/SS 236.00 283.20
CHARNWOOD ARC 5 Low stand 009/ARCO5LS 1,245.00 1,494.00 CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 6 Woodburner 009/CO6R 805.00 966.00
Multifuel Conversion Kit 010/DY20 170.50 204.60
CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 6 Multifuel 009/CO6MFR 920.00 1,104.00
CHARNWOOD BAY 5 Woodburner (Insert) 009/BAYO5IN 1,130.00 1,356.00 Clip on Shelf 010/GV14 49.00 58.80
Fireplace Trim Plus Base Unit 74.50 89.40 Add on Low Canopy 010/GV06 164.50 197.40
Heat Shield 010/DY54 112.50 135.00
) CHARNWOOD BAY 5GT Woodburner (Insert) 009/BAYO5GTIN 1,445.00 1,734.00 Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Steel) 010/TW50 142.00 170.40
': w“i' Fireplace Trim Plus Base Unit 010/XR095 74.50 89.40 Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Stainless Steel) 010/TW50/SS 263.50 316.20
- B CHARNWOOD BAY 5VL Woodburner (Insert) 009/BAYO5INVL 1,165.00 1,398.00 CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 8 Woodburner 009/CO8WBR 1,040.00 1,248.00
Multifuel Conversion Kit 010/FY20 176.50 211.80
CHARNWOOD BAY 5BX Freestanding Woodburner 009/BAY05BX 1,350.00 1,620.00 CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 8 Multifuel 009/CO8MFR 1,180.00 1,416.00
Centre Stand 010/JT034 190.00 228.00 Add on Low Canopy 010/LV06 180.00 216.00
Store Stand 010/JT071 235.00 282.00 Heat Shield 010/DY54 112.50 135.00
Bench Stand 010/JT070 270.00 324.00 Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Steel) 010/LV25 145.00 174.00
Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Stainless Steel) 010/LV25/SS 250.00 300.00
CHARNWOOD C-FOUR Woodburner 009/CFOUR 685.00 822.00 CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 12 Woodburner 009/CO12WBR 1,225.00 1,470.00
CHARNWOOD C-FOUR Multi-fuel 009/CFOURMF 810.00 972.00 Multifuel Conversion Kit 010/GY20 184.00 220.80
Store stand 010/BR050 82.00 98.40 CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 12 Multifuel 009/CO12MFR 1,355.00 1,626.00
High legs 010/BR0O51S 80.00 96.00 Add on Low Canopy 010/MV06 186.00 223.20
Multi-fuel conversion kit 010/BR022 163.50 196.20 Heat Shield 010/BY54 130.00 156.00
Heat shield 010/BR0O57 41.00 49.20 Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Steel) 010/MV25 156.50 187.80
‘ Add in Boiler for Domestic Hot Water (Stainless Steel) 010/MV25/SS 270.50 324.60
CHARNWOOD C-FOUR INSERT Multi-fuel 009/CFOURIN 1,130.00 1,356.00
FLUE BOILER
CHARNWOOD C-FIVE Woodburner 009/CFIVE 745.00 894.00 @125mm (5”) - Cove 1, C-4, 5 & Country 4 010/FB100 282.00 338.40
CHARNWOOD C-FIVE Multi-fuel 009/CFIVEMF 870.00 1,044.00 @150mm (6”) - Cove 2, Island I, I, C-6, 7, 8 & Country 6,8,12 010/FB200 313.50 376.20
Store Stand 010/NRO50 85.00 102.00 @178mm (7”) - Tor, Cove 3 & Island IlI 010/FB300 344.00 412.80
High Legs 010/ER051S 80.00 96.00
Multi-fuel conversion kit 010/NR022 170.50 204.60 BOILER STOVES
Heat shield 010/NR057 43.00 51.60
CHARNWOOD COVE 2B
CHARNWOOD C-SIX Woodburner 009/CSIX 830.00 996.00 With low stand 009/COV02BMK2LS 1,770.00 2,124.00
CHARNWOOD C-SIX Multi-fuel 009/CSIXMF 950.00 1,140.00 With low arch stand 009/COV02BMK2LA 1,770.00 2,124.00
Store stand 010/CR050 82.00 98.40 With midi stand 009/COV02BMK2MS 1,840.00 2,208.00
High legs 010/ER051S 80.00 96.00 With store stand 009/COV02BMK2SS 1,850.00 2,220.00
Multi-fuel conversion kit 010/CR022 170.50 204.60 With centre stand 009/COV02BMK2CS 1,850.00 2,220.00
Heat shield 010/CR057 46.00 55.20
CHARNWOOD ISLAND llIb*
) CHARNWOOD C-SEVEN Woodburner 009/CSEVEN 1,055.00 1,266.00 With low legs 009/1SL03B 2,135.00 2,562.00
CHARNWOOD C-SEVEN Multi-fuel 009/CSEVENMF 1,190.00 1,428.00 With high legs 009/ISLO3BHL/MB 2,170.00 2,604.00
Store stand 010/ER050 102.00 122.40 With store stand 009/I1SLO3BSS/MB 2,245.00 2,694.00
High legs 010/ER051S 80.00 96.00
Multi-fuel conversion kit 010/ER022 178.50 214.20 CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 16b Woodburner* 009/CO16BWB 2,000.00 2,400.00
Heat shield 010/ER057 48.00 57.60
CHARNWOOD COUNTRY 16b Multifuel 009/CO16BMF 2,025.00 2,430.00
CHARNWOOD C-EIGHT Woodburner 009/CEIGHT 1,110.00 1,332.00 Add on Low Canopy 010/MV06 186.00 223.20
CHARNWOOD C-EIGHT Multi-fuel 009/CEIGHTMF 1,240.00 1,488.00
Store stand 010/DR050 102.00 122.40 CHARNWOOD SLX45 (Inset) 009/SLX45IN 1,690.00 2,028.00
High legs 010/ER051S 80.00 96.00 CHARNWOOD SLX45FS (Freestanding) 009/SLX45FS 2,021.00 2,425.20
Multi-fuel conversion kit 010/DR022 172.50 207.00 CHARNWOOD SLX20 (Inset) 009/SLX20IN 1,390.00 1,668.00
Heat shield 010/DR0O57 51.00 61.20 CHARNWOOD SLX20FS (Freestanding) 009/SLX20FS 1,595.00 1,914.00
All Charnwood stoves come in standard matt black (MB) finish. They are also available as Prices are correct at the *505 VAT rate available. Add-In Domestic Hot Water Boiler for SLX 20 (Steel) 010/AvV25 97.00 116.40
special order in Green (GE), Blue (BU), Almond (AL), Bronze (BZ), Brown (BR), Pewter (PE), Gunmetal date shown but may be Subject to conditions. Add-In Domestic Hot Water Boiler for SLX 20 (Stainless Steel) 010/AV25/SS 119.50 143.40

(GM) at an additional cost of £71.00 + VAT. The Bembridge is also available in 2 exclusive Country Living
colours, Soft green (SG) or French Grey (FG) at an additional cost of £97.00 + VAT. Gloss Black enamel
(BL) is available for the SLX stove only and will incur an additional charge of £103.00 + VAT. Coloured
flue boilers available at an additional cost of £31.00 + VAT. Please refer to brochure and samples.

subject to change without
notice. E&OE

Speak to your retailer for
further details
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